Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Dir.Of Utilities
Maintenance Services Manager
P. W. Maint Worker |- Streets
Lead Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maint Worker Il
Secretary

Public Works Maint Worker Il
P. W. Maint Worker |- Streets
P.W. Maint Worker I-Streets

City

San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno
San Bruno

San Bruno

Department Total Wages

Streets $135,271
Streets $99,701
Streets $88,399
Streets $87,765
Streets $80,463
Streets $69,626
Streets $37,342
Streets $23,528

Streets $14,615

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,445
$42,325
$35,825
$36,935
$37,395
$36,237
$16,719

$6,012

$6,189



