Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Dir.Of Utilities		San Bruno	Streets	\$135,271	\$47,445
Maintenance Services Manager		San Bruno	Streets	\$99,701	\$42,325
P. W. Maint Worker I- Streets		San Bruno	Streets	\$88,399	\$35,825
Lead Maintenance Worker		San Bruno	Streets	\$87,765	\$36,935
Public Works Maint Worker II		San Bruno	Streets	\$80,463	\$37,395
Secretary		San Bruno	Streets	\$69,626	\$36,237
Public Works Maint Worker II		San Bruno	Streets	\$37,342	\$16,719
P. W. Maint Worker I- Streets		San Bruno	Streets	\$23,528	\$6,012
P.W. Maint Worker I-Streets		San Bruno	Streets	\$14,615	\$6,189